
Agra (6@23) 33 1724 1528 20
Ahmadabad (9@20) 1217 13 22262313 4017
Allahabad (6@28) 102431 4116 44
Anuradhapura (7@35) 2410 24415342 48
Asansol (9@23) 3411 24923 2413 2940
Bangalore (9@25) 41 14 17282629 22 35 17
Bareilly (7@23) 19 46 1929 131224
Bellary (6@26) 2739 172419 32
Bhopal (9@21) 1623 1521 35 2317 1525
Bhubaneshwar (6@25) 408 291517 43
Bombay (12@24) 172817 32 2612 38 2720 30 1728
Calcutta (12@20) 73532 221231 13 1016 4310 11
Chittagong (7@38) 50 37 413917 2358
Cochin (7@28) 34 165034 26 1025
Colombo (7@33) 2811 1844 2856 44
Darjeeling (7@29) 45 3313 373317 22
Delhi (12@19) 153415 20 1528 33 9 2315 719
Dhaka (9@20) 1227 113620 322113 12
Dibrugarh (7@27) 1422 25 533222 22
English Bazar (6@36) 3638 2636 48 32
Gorakhpur (6@26) 1125 44 222333
Guwahati (7@33) 945 3644 35 2338
Hyderabad, India(9@21) 39 2420 1813 2619 15 13
Hyderabad, Pak. (7@18) 1524 182119 15 11
Jabalpur (6@26) 28 35 173916 21
Jaipur (6@27) 32 182727 35 20
Jamnagar (7@34) 30 4128 41 22 3544
Jamshedpur (9@23) 3532 232511 1113 24 30
Jodhpur (6@27) 224224 1026 38
Kanpur (9@20) 2011 2019 422715 13 17
Karachi (12@24) 1825 301936 1830 372122 17 16
Kathmandu (7@22) 1816 8 3128 2130
Khulna (9@25) 37 19 26331520 28 30 16
Lahore (9@20) 16 1124 32 21 161217 30
Lucknow (9@19) 3412 1018 23 1716 1229
Ludhiana (7@29) 19 39 22503320 20
Madras (12@24) 1331 950 1225 11 1515 32 3442
Mangalore (7@29) 452826 1927 2036
Multan (7@28) 25 40 29 34 3321 16
Nagpur (9@19) 10 14311227 1113 34 21
Patna (9@21) 10 37 2310 42 2117 1022
Pune (9@20) 16 1116 2137 242010 28
Quetta (7@38) 2132 384640 62 25
Raipur (6@27) 25 103235 2535
Rawalpindi (9@32) 34 2844 51 1831 24 3918
Solapur (6@30) 3535 18 2628 36
Srinagar (7@36) 35 3249 2466 11 37
Tiruchchirappalli(9@27) 35 1647 5221 1627 1122
Trivandrum (7@32) 37 213435 29 28 41
Varanasi (6@21) 152115 24 1933
Vijayawada (6@23) 421815 2910 26
Visakhapatnam (7@23) 1934 1421 211732
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Mean: 25.4
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Colombo (7@33) 2811 1844 2856 44
Anuradhapura (7@35) 2410 24415342 48
Trivandrum (7@32) 37 213435 29 28 41
Cochin (7@28) 34 165034 26 1025
Tiruchchirappalli(9@27) 35 1647 5221 1627 1122
Madras (12@24) 1331 950 1225 11 1515 32 3442
Bangalore (9@25) 41 14 17282629 22 35 17
Mangalore (7@29) 452826 1927 2036
Bellary (6@26) 2739 172419 32
Pune (9@20) 16 1116 2137 242010 28
Bombay (12@24) 172817 32 2612 38 2720 30 1728
Solapur (6@30) 3535 18 2628 36
Hyderabad, India(9@21) 39 2420 1813 2619 15 13
Vijayawada (6@23) 421815 2910 26
Visakhapatnam (7@23) 1934 1421 211732
Raipur (6@27) 25 103235 2535
Nagpur (9@19) 10 14311227 1113 34 21
Bhopal (9@21) 1623 1521 35 2317 1525
Jabalpur (6@26) 28 35 173916 21
Bhubaneshwar (6@25) 408 291517 43
Calcutta (12@20) 73532 221231 13 1016 4310 11
Khulna (9@25) 37 19 26331520 28 30 16
Chittagong (7@38) 50 37 413917 2358
Dhaka (9@20) 1227 113620 322113 12
Guwahati (7@33) 945 3644 35 2338
Dibrugarh (7@27) 1422 25 533222 22
Darjeeling (7@29) 45 3313 373317 22
English Bazar (6@36) 3638 2636 48 32
Kathmandu (7@22) 1816 8 3128 2130
Jamshedpur (9@23) 3532 232511 1113 24 30
Asansol (9@23) 3411 24923 2413 2940
Patna (9@21) 10 37 2310 42 2117 1022
Gorakhpur (6@26) 1125 44 222333
Varanasi (6@21) 152115 24 1933
Allahabad (6@28) 102431 4116 44
Lucknow (9@19) 3412 1018 23 1716 1229
Kanpur (9@20) 2011 2019 422715 13 17
Bareilly (7@23) 19 46 1929 131224
Agra (6@23) 33 1724 1528 20
Delhi (12@19) 153415 20 1528 33 9 2315 719
Jaipur (6@27) 32 182727 35 20
Jodhpur (6@27) 224224 1026 38
Ludhiana (7@29) 19 39 22503320 20
Srinagar (7@36) 35 3249 2466 11 37
Rawalpindi (9@32) 34 2844 51 1831 24 3918
Lahore (9@20) 16 1124 32 21 161217 30
Multan (7@28) 25 40 29 34 3321 16
Quetta (7@38) 2132 384640 62 25
Hyderabad, Pak. (7@18) 1524 182119 15 11
Karachi (12@24) 1825 301936 1830 372122 17 16
Jamnagar (7@34) 30 4128 41 22 3544
Ahmadabad (9@20) 1217 13 22262313 4017
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